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Will the Minister of MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES be pleased to state:

(a) the number of proposals received under the Credit Guarantee Fund Scheme during each of the last three years, State-wise; 

(b) the number of proposals approved under the scheme during the said period; and 

(c) the details of the activities undertaken under the scheme during the said period in the country including Karnateka, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF MICRO, SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (SHRI VIRBHADRA SINGH) 

(a)&(b): State / Union Territory-wise number of proposals received and approved for guarantee cover under Credit Guarantee Fund
Scheme during each of the last three years is given at Annexure. 

(c): The scheme is being operated by Credit Guarantee Fund Trust for Micro and Small Enterprises (CGTMSE). CGTMSE examines
and approve the proposals received from the Member Lending Institutions. State-wise details including for Karnataka of the proposals
received and approved are given at the above mentioned annexure. CGTMSE also monitors the implementation of the scheme and
undertakes awareness programmes amongst the stakeholders. 
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